STRASIMENO 58K 10/03/2024

POS. NAZ  ATLETA SQUADRA CAT P.CAT TEMPO MEDIA
1 ukr GLYVA EVGENII ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF D 0 03:51:51  04:00
2 ita RAFFAELLI SAMUELE G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO E 0 03:55:49 04:04
3 ita ROMANO MARCO ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO E 0 04:00:45 04:09
4 ita BENERECETTI ALESSANDRO ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA E 0 04:04:19 04:13
5 ita PARINI CARLO IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI E 0 04:09:47 04:18

6 ita  QUERCIOLIEMANUELE  POLISPORTIVAELLERAASD B 1 041126 0420
7 ita ANDREANI SIMONE MOLON LABE ASD B 2 04:16:08  04:25
8 ita BALDI FEDERICO ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO E 1 04:16:47 04:26
9 ita OFFER ANDREA TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM D 1 04:24:57 04:34
10 ita LAVEZZATO FABRIZIO PIETRO MICCA BIELLA F 1 04:29:21  04:39
11 ita PRACILIO DOMENICO ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO C 1 04:29:24  04:39
12 ita SUSTA FEDERICO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO E 2 04:29:37  04:39
13 ita BELLINI ROBERTO ESERCITO CE.SEL.NA. FOLIGNO F 2 04:29:40 04:39
14 ita VALBONESI SANDRO CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO E 3 04:30:51  04:40
15 hrv VRAJIC MARIJA AK MAKSIMIR M 0 04:33:18 04:43
16 ita SADOTTI GILBERTO TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD G 1 04:34:42 04:44
17 ita PICCININI LORENZO RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE F 3 04:34:56  04:44
18 ita TACCUCCI MAURIZIO ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD F 4 04:41:38 04:51
19 ita ZABIHI GOLEKOLAHI BEHROOZ ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER E 4 04:42:35 04:52
20 ita BISACCHI MAURIZIO ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI F 5 04:44:49  04:55
21 ita BATTISTON ANDREA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA D 2 04:44:56  04:55
22 ita SASO GIUSEPPE ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO C 2 04:45:19  04:55
23 ita TAI GIACOMO A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO D 3 04:48:10 04:58
24 ita VINCIARELLI RICCARDO ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF A 1 04:48:29  04:58
25 ita CERRETANI GUERINO ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO F 6 04:51:25 05:02
26 ita POESINI FEDERICA ATL. CASTELLO M 0 04:52:04 05:02
27 ita ROCCHI ALESSIO ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA E 5 04:52:41  05:03
28 ita FELICE LUCA ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO D 4 04:54:22  05:05
29 ita CASADIO EUGENIO POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SANTAL D 5 04:54:58  05:05
30 ita LEONELLI GIACOMO CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO E 6 04:55:01  05:05



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

ita
ita
ita
ita
bel
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
rou
ita
ita
ita
ita
esp
ita
ita
ita

MENINI OSCAR
PIZZICORI ALFREDO
VIGLIATURO GIANNI
SPERINDEI DANIELE
COSTANTINI FABIO
SALA LUCA

CORRADI FRANCESCO
BENTIVOGLIO ENZO
PIASTRA LORENA

SOHN MAIJIDAE
CHIAPPA SABRINA
RIGACCI GIANNI
PETRINI TIBERIO
ATTUCCI ARMANDO
ROTARAS ION

PIRONI FABIO
FOGLIETTA GIUSEPPE
MATRONE FABIO
BULLETTA MATTEO

DI NICCOLA FABIO
RAMUNDI ANTONIO
ALESSI GIACOMO
CATALDI SANDRO
BUGLIONE PASQUALE FRANCESCO
CIRCIU IONICA MONICA
CANTAMESSA LUCA
BACCHI GIOVANNI
COLLETTI CALOGERO
INZERILLI MARCO
MORA ROYUELA ALBERTO
SFONDALMONDO MASSIMILIANO
LUCCHI ALESSANDRO
SPREAFICO MARCELLO

XC TEAM ASD
ASD ATLETICA PRATO
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
FO DI PE

PICO RUNNERS

TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

A.S.D. MARATONA MUGELLO
RUNNING STATION TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI
PODISTICA QUARRATA

RUNCARD

A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT

A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT
ATLETICA DOLOMITI FRIULANE
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
RUNCARD

ASD PROGETTO RUNNING
MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S.D.
ATLETICA LA ROCCA LUIGI OCONE
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE
ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
G.P. VIRGILIANO

TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE

TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

G.P. AVIS FORLI

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
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04:55:34
04:56:16
04:56:16
04:56:24
04:56:29
04:57:28
04:58:58
04:59:17
04:59:28
05:01:10
05:02:07
05:02:35
05:06:47
05:09:48
05:11:54
05:12:08
05:12:08
05:12:16
05:12:57
05:13:38
05:13:50
05:13:54
05:13:57
05:16:12
05:16:23
05:17:13
05:17:40
05:17:53
05:18:57
05:19:39
05:20:25
05:21:28
05:21:31
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DE FEO FEDELE
PASSALACQUA MORENA
INNOCENTI SIMONE
BENCINI SAMUELE
MASSARO DONATO
PALMA ANDREA
MILONE GIUSEPPE

DI RISIO MARIO

BRAVI SIMONE

COFANI MASSIMILIANO
LASCIALFARI LUCA
SGANZERLA BARBARA
MAGNAGO LISA

CUPI ELENA

ROSSI MARIO
AMARANTI LAURA
BORGOGNI ROBERTO
LOBINA TOMMASO
POGGIALI BARBARA
GARGANI SABRINA
PILATI MARIO
RICCIOTTI PAOLO
BARBERA MATTEO
TADDEI ALESSIO
MANSERVISI MICHELE
BARBERI ALESSANDRO
MAZZESCHI ANDREA
CRESCENTINI ELISA
GATTO DAVIDE
WOJTAL AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA
ERCOLANI EDUARDO
PENATI CINZIA
FERRAMONDO MAURO

M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
RUNCARD

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
RUNCARD

POD. BRIENZA 2000

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

ASD MONTELUPO RUNNERS
ATLETICA VENAFRO

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

POD. MORETTI CORVA

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI
A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
G.S.DILETTANTISTICO RUN...DAGI
TEAM CAMELOT

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI
RUNCARD

G.P. 1 CAGNON

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
A.R.C.US.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ZERO WATT ASD
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05:21:42
05:21:45
05:22:03
05:22:48
05:23:18
05:23:27
05:24:40
05:24:55
05:25:05
05:25:18
05:25:20
05:26:03
05:26:16
05:26:57
05:27:01
05:27:33
05:27:33
05:27:39
05:27:49
05:27:55
05:28:16
05:28:21
05:29:44
05:30:54
05:30:55
05:31:07
05:32:10
05:32:39
05:32:47
05:33:24
05:34:28
05:35:47
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MARTINI MARCELLA
SPATOCCO CARLO
CATANI CHIARA
GIANNINI MARCO
ANTONUCCI FABIO
SANTINI MONICA
BARBINI FABRIZIO
MACCARI CESARE
DONA' DANIELE
CARNEVALI SILVIO
ZULLO FRANCESCO
SARTORI GIANMARIO
ANTONELLI MANOLO
FUNARI GIUSEPPE
PERRONE GIOVANNI
FERRAMONDO DANIELE
DAMIANO RAFFAELE
TARANI SERENA
PULCINI GABRIELE
RIGHETTI GIACOMO
LEONI SACHA

SERRA STEFANO
DROGO DOMENICO
VECCARI ANGELA
SNEIDERYTE MONIKA
TRACOLLI EUGENIO
PAPI MASSIMO
CHIARADONNA GIANLUCA
IMPERIO ANTONIO
PELAGRACCI FILIPPO
VICIANI ANDREA
MOTTOLA ANGELO
MOZZETTA CLAUDIO

FILIRUN TEAM ASD

RUNCARD

SPACE RUNNING ASD

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ZERO WATT ASD

MOLON LABE ASD

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO LAQUILA
NUOVA ATLETICA 3 COMUNI
GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE
RUNCARD

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD CASTELLABATE RUNNERS
LUCANI FREE RUNNERS

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO

GR. ESCURS. FALCHI OLGINATESI
G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS A.S.D.
RUNCARD

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
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05:38:02
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05:38:44
05:38:53
05:39:03
05:39:16
05:39:34
05:40:00
05:40:31
05:41:08
05:42:27
05:44:34
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05:45:06
05:45:51
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05:48:43
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MECOZZI MARCO

DE NICOLA ANTONINO
CASTAGNETTI MONIA
DE MARINO DE PORZI FAUSTO
GELSUMINO VITTORIANO
DEL CASALE PIERPAOLO
COMPAGNUCCI NATASCIA
APICELLA MARIANO
BAROZZI GIANLUCA
DONNINI LUCA

CHIODO EMANUELE
FAZZI VALENTINO

DEL VESCOVO GAETANO
ANSALONI DANIELE
NONNATO MARCO
CAPEZZERA GIROLAMO
LEPORATTI SIMONE
CORNOLTI EUGENIO
ZAMBELLI NICOLA
CAPPELLAZZO GABRIELE
CHINAPPI LORENZO
CIARI NATASCIA
CAMPOFREDA FABRIZIO
ALOSI ADRIANO
URBINATI MARCO
CURTA ADINA

STORTI ANGELA
ZANETTI ALESSANDRO
CALABRIA VALERIO
BERTANI ROBERTO
ROSSI MARCO

VITTORI DANIELE

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS

A S.D. SALERNO MARATHON
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
ASD PODISTICA VASTO

POL ACLI MACERATA

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
RUNCARD

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
GPDM LECCE

GPDM LECCE

RUNCARD

G.S. QUANTIN

G.S. ATHLOS MATERA

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI
RUNNERS BERGAMO

XC TEAM ASD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010
G. POD. LE SBARRE

ATLETICA SAN NICOLA
RUNCARD

ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
RUNCARD

ADDA RUNNING TEAM
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CHIARADIA TUNDRA
TRAINI GABRIELE
NORGINI STEFANO
BELLUCCI MORGAN
BALDINI GIOVANNI
GIOMMARINI FABIO
SANDRONI SIMONA
NOBEL YVONNE

PAGLIARANI MASSIMILIANO

CECCARELLI RITA
LESTINI MONIA
SEVERINO GIOVANNI
FIORUCCI FABRIZIO
GIORDANI LUCIA
FARINA GIUSEPPE
BRAVIN PAOLA
RAVIOLI PAOLO

BRAVI SIMONE
SABATELLI MARIA
VIRAG ALEX
MONDELLI GIANFRANCO
BONDIOLI CLAUDIO
DE CARIA FRANCO
HOSHEMAND MINA
BANCHINI MIRKO
MANZI FEDERICO
RIGHI GABRIELE
CARBONETTA VINCENZO
NAPOLEONI ELIA
GAMENONI GIACOMO
GIUSSANI CARLO
CAROZZA MARCO
MANTECHI CLAUDIO

ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
RUNCARD

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
RUNCARD

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE
ATLETICOM ASD

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

A.S.P.A. BASTIA

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

ASD ROAD RUNNERS MADDALONI
LBM SPORT TEAM

U.S. SCALO VOGHERA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

RUNCARD

ASD CASTELLABATE RUNNERS

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

POD. MISERICORDIA AGLIANESE 19
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO
MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S.D.
RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE
ASD | LUPI DABRUZZO

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO
RUNCARD

FO DI PE

RUNCARD
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CASSANO GAETANO
TRABANELLI MICHELE
FRANI THOMAS

GALLOTTI PASQUALE
DURVAL ANNAMARIA
OLIVA GENNARO
MENDOZA MARICEL GONDA
MASARIN MARLON
GRAVILI GAETANO
CARROZZO STEFANO
PAPADIA GIUSEPPE

NISTRI ALESSIO

BERLOFFA MICHELE

DE FRANCESCO GIANLUCA
SILIMBANI RUGGERO
ACCARINO FRANCESCO
POCOMENTO STANISLAO
DE MARTINO VINCENZO

MASTROGIACOMO FRANCESCO

PIERGALLINI STEFANO
CASONI ROBERTO
GIACOMEL CARLA
GUIDUCCI MATTEO
GUARNIERI MASSIMO
CARELLA ALBA
SANFILIPPO PAOLA
DINARDO ANDREA
LISPI LUCILLA
BURZACCA GIULIO
RAMPAZZI SIMONA
ERMO DIEGO
PACCAPELO PAOLO
MARCHI ENZO

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD

A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
GPDM LECCE

GPDM LECCE

GPDM LECCE

GPDM LECCE

ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

ASD ATLETICA RUNTIME

G.S. LAMONE

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE
ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE

SMART RUNNERS GRAVINA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

GP CORNO GIOVINE

A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE
RUNCARD

ATL. ROCCA PRIORA

PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
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06:29:02
06:29:55
06:30:00
06:31:00
06:31:00
06:31:37
06:31:38
06:31:38
06:31:38
06:31:57
06:36:13
06:37:10
06:38:41
06:39:09
06:39:19
06:39:23
06:39:58
06:40:11
06:40:33
06:41:06
06:41:21
06:41:26
06:41:57
06:42:14
06:42:59
06:43:29
06:43:30
06:45:14
06:45:15
06:46:45
06:49:30

06:42
06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:53
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:59
06:59
07:01
07:04



229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
per
ita
ita
smr
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
phl
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita

COLOMBU EMANUELE
GORI MASSIMILIANO
GIUNTA MASSIMO
RICCHIUTI DOMENICO
PIAZZA LUCIANO
SARGOLINI AMEDEO

COSSIO LA ROSA PAULO FELIX

PIAZZOLA ALESSANDRO
BERTOLASI FRANCESCO
FRISTAD MONA
PIETRELLA FRANCESCO
SCIFONI ADRIANO
LAMPREDI DEBORA
BOLOGNESI ROBERTO
MORETTI MASSIMO
INNOCENTI FRANCESCA
DELFINO GIANFRANCO
MATINONG MARIDEL
FRANCESCHELLI MARCO
IACOPONI STEFANO
GIORGI FLAVIO
BIAGIOLI MARCO
LATINI GIUSEPPE
PARRETTI MARCO
AIELLO LUCA
MASIELLO ILARIA
GIOVENZANA RENATA
ROMANINI GIOVANNI
BEATO ANTONIO
BARONE PAOLO
ADANTI ANDREA
BOTTIROLI EMANUELE
TALIANI MASSIMO

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
PODISTICA PRATESE ASD

A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
FORLI TRAIL ASD

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO
SORESINA RUNNING CLUB

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

RIMINI MARATHON UNSTOPPABLE
MARATONETI GENOVESI
RUNCARD

BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

LA CHIANINA

ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD
LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD
G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO
POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

G.P. AVIS FORLI

ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
ATLETICA VENAFRO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATLETICA VIGEVANO

RUNCARD
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45
43
12

13
28
29
44
14

30
45
20

15
21
46
22
47

48
31
29
49
23

50
16
17
18
19

06:50:08
06:51:54
06:53:01
06:53:04
06:54:04
06:54:08
06:54:08
06:54:09
06:55:45
06:55:52
06:55:57
06:56:07
06:56:14
06:56:39
06:56:46
06:57:25
06:58:26
07:00:06
07:00:51
07:01:45
07:02:46
07:03:24
07:03:44
07:04:04
07:04:05
07:04:12
07:04:12
07:06:04
07:06:05
07:09:16
07:10:12
07:11:09
07:12:47

07:04
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:08
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:11
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:19
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:28



262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
rou
ita
che
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
deu
ita
ita
ita
hun
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita

RIZZA ROSALBA
TARANTINI FRANCESCO
BASTA DONATO

DI TONTO MATTIA
LUCIGNANO GENNARO
MATONE ANNA MARIA
CALABRESE MICHELE
DASSI CARLO
CARBONE MICHELE
DEL GIUDICE GUIDO
BOGDAN CORNELIA
PASQUALI GIORGIO
CASTELLANI MASSIMO
GRASSI ELEONORA
BERTI FRANCESCO
FRANCHI ELEONORA
GRAZIANI CRISTIANO
LAZZARO DANIELA
DOMEDI ORESTE
BONIZZONI DANIELA
D'AVELLO LOLA

EGENOLF ALBERT MARIA

AMADORI MASSIMO
CANNITO NICOLA
SANTONI FABIO
NEMETH ILDIKO
FRANCHI LETIZIA
RAVAGNI ELIANA
COGNIGNI MARCO
PARISOTTO EMANUELA
BORIOSI GUALTIERO
MINIGHINI ANNA RITA
SBRACI ELEONORA

RUN & SMILE ASD

SPEZIA MARATHON DLF

M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA

M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA

A.S.D. POD. IL LAGHETTO
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO
MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO

POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

ASD NAPOLI RUNNING

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO

ASD BARIZZA SPORT

ASD AVIS OGGIONO

ATLETICA SOLIDALE

X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD

RAVENNA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
CLUB AUSONIA ASD

RUNCARD

992 RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS
A.S. CANTURINA POL. S.MARCO
A.S.P.A. BASTIA

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD
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24
30
32

20
25
51

46
10
26
31
21
27
52
16
33

11
17
28
22
53
32
47

18
19
34

12
20
21

07:13:07
07:13:08
07:14:14
07:15:23
07:17:12
07:18:43
07:18:43
07:22:04
07:22:05
07:22:29
07:22:55
07:25:09
07:25:45
07:25:47
07:26:21
07:26:22
07:27:05
07:28:17
07:29:59
07:30:00
07:30:00
07:31:16
07:31:18
07:36:47
07:40:02
07:41:46
07:42:24
07:42:43
07:42:54
07:43:58
07:48:58
07:52:55
07:56:17

07:28
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:34
07:34
07:37
07:37
07:38
07:38
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:47
07:47
07:53
07:56
07:58
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:00
08:05
08:09
08:13



295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

ita
ita
ita
ita
bel
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
phl
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
ita
bel

DICOMANI VALENTINA
FATTORI FRANCESCA
BITTARELLI NATALE
NANNUCCI VERUSCA
DELVILLE MICHEL
TRAMUNTO GIAN BATTISTA
LUCHERINI NICOLAS
VERRAZZO ANTONIO
IMOLA PIETRO
MAMMARELLA CESARE
DELTUTTO CLAUDIO
MATINONG MARINY
ANNICHINI SARA
CAVALIERE MICHELE
GARGANO ANGELA
LETTIERI ROSA

MONTI MIRCO
CANESTRI GIANCARLO
FERIGUTTI LUCA

DI DOMENICO SERGIO
FACCHINI CLAUDIO
ZOLI DANIELE
MOCELLIN MARINA

PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986 ASD
PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986 ASD
UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD
ATL. CALENZANO

LIBERO

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

ASD NAPOLI RUNNING

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ASD GLI AMICI DI MARCELLO
KEEP MOVING

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.S. SAN DAMIANESE

AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA
UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE
KEEP MOVING

SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD
G.P. 1 CAGNON

ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
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29
30
13
22
23
15

14
54
15
55
31

56

48

24

35

25
16

07:56:18
07:56:18
08:05:21
08:08:22
08:10:46
08:11:02
08:13:10
08:13:35
08:13:44
08:13:44
08:13:45
08:14:32
08:20:13
08:20:25
08:20:53
08:20:54
08:23:40
08:33:24
08:35:46
08:42:36
08:47:55
08:47:55
08:47:56

08:13
08:13
08:22
08:25
08:28
08:28
08:30
08:31
08:31
08:31
08:31
08:32
08:38
08:38
08:38
08:38
08:41
08:51
08:54
09:01
09:06
09:06
09:06



